
The Cadmus House Museum 2013 Openings 
 

 
 

The Cadmus House will be Open to the Public: 
 

Sunday March 17, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 
Saturday March 23, 2013 from 9 AM to Noon 

Sunday April 21, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 
Saturday May 18, 2013 from 9 AM to Noon 
Sunday May 19, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 
Monday May 27, 2013 from 9 AM to Noon 
Sunday June 23, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 

Saturday July 13, 2013 from 9 AM to Noon 
Sunday August 18, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 

Sunday September 15, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 
Saturday September 21, 2013 from 9 AM to Noon 

Sunday October 13, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 
Sunday October 20, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 

Sunday November 17, 2013 from 1 PM to 3 PM 
 

The Cadmus House was built in the early 1800’s and is a Dutch Style brownstone 
building.  The museum houses numerous exhibits and artifacts highlighting Fair Lawn’s 
history.  Admission to the museum is free.  Donations are welcome. 
 

The Cadmus House is located on Pollitt Drive next to the Radburn Train Station. 
 

The Fair Lawn Historic Sites Preservation Corporation, a volunteer organization, 
operates the Cadmus House Museum. 
 

To volunteer, become a member, make a donation or simply to get more information, 

please call 201-796-7692 or  e-mail  Cadmus.House@Yahoo.com 


